Series description: Wilo-Sub TWU 4-...-GT
Subject to change without prior notice. www.wilo.co.uk 2012-12 1 / 5
Design
Submersible-motor pump, multi-stage
Application
Geothermal applications•
For water supply from boreholes and rainwater storage tanks•
For domestic water supply, sprinkling and irrigation•
Pressure boosting•
Lowering the water level•
For pumping water without long-fibre and abrasive constituents•
Type key
e.g. Wilo-Sub TWU 4-0203-C-QC-GT
TWU Submersible pump
4 Diameter of the hydraulic unit in inches ["]
02 Nominal volume flow [m3/h]
03 Number of hydraulic stages
C Series generation
QC Quick Connect Cable
for simple and fast
extension for the motor cable
GT for geothermal applications
Special features/product advantages
Parts that come in contact with fluids are corrosion-free•
Low-wearing due to floating impellers•
Integrated non-return valve•
Simple and quick extension of the motor cable without dismantling the
pump (for QC version)
•
Vertical and horizontal installation possible•
Technical data
Mains connection: 3~400 V, 50 Hz•
Immersed operating mode: S1•
Fluid temperature: 3-30°C•
Equipment/function
Multi-stage submersible pump with radial or semi-axial impellers•
Hermetically cast motors•
Integrated non-return valve•
NEMA coupling•
Three-phase motor•
Materials